Hospitality
Food Retail
Food Service
Ice.Pure and Simple™
11100 E. 45th. Avenue
Denver, CO 80239
Phone:    303. 371. 3737
Fax:    303. 371. 6296

™
®
Model Numbering System
Electrical characteristics of all units are coded in the Model Number by a one digit number appearing after the basic family size . See code below .
    No. of Service Required
Code Number *Volts **Cycles Phase (Including Ground)
 0 115 60 1 3
 5 230 50 1 3
 6 208-230 60 1 3
 7 208-230 60 3 4
*Two voltage values separated by a hyphen (-) means that the unit is capable of operating over this voltage range.
IFI • 4 • C
Water Filtration Systems
Fitting Type: C = Compression
Fitting Size: 4 = 1/4", 8 = 3/8"
Filter Type: IFI = Ice-O-Matic Filter, INLINE TYPE
IFQ • 1
Number of Cartridges: 1 = Single, 2 = Dual
Filter Type: IFQ = Ice-O-Matic Filtration System, IFQ
Series
The Model Number fully describes the unit . A letter code identifies the model series . A two or three digit number identifies the basic family size and
electrical characteristics . A second letter code identifies the type of condenser . Cabinet size is identified by a two digit number . Finish is identified by a
letter code .
The following examples illustrate how Model Numbers are developed:
EF • 80 0 A • 38 • S
Flake Ice Makers
Cabinet Finish: S = Stainless Steel
Cabinet Size: 32, 38 or 48
Condenser A = Air
Type:  W = Water
 R = Remote
Unit electrical characteristics: 0, 5, 6, ...
(see electrical table below)
Basic Family Size: (e.g.) 25, 45, 80, etc.
Model:
EF = Self-Contained Flake Ice Maker
EMF = Modular Flake Ice Maker
ICE • 060 6 F • A • 1 • XX
Specific Designation
Design Revision Level
Condenser  A = Air
Type: W = Water
 R = Remote
 T = Air/Top Air Discharge
Cube Size: F = Full Cube
 H = Half Cube
Unit electrical characteristics: 0, 5, 6, 7
(see electrical table below)
Basic Family Size:  025, 040, 050, 060, etc.
Model  ICE = Modular Cuber Model Series
 ICEU = Undercounter Cuber
ERC • 26 6 • 1
Indicates Single Circuit Condenser
Unit Electrical Characteristics: 0 or 6
Size: Condenser Family Size.
Model: Remote Condenser
Cube Ice Makers
Remote Condensers
 Part No: 2060  Rev: J-3-08
©2008 Ice-O-Matic
CD
IOD • 1 5 0
Dispensers
Model:  CD = Corridor Hotel Dispenser
 IOD = Ice Only Countertop Dispenser
Rated Storage Capacity
Other model nomenclature same as Flake or Cube Ice Maker nomenclature
GEM • 095 • 6 • A
Pearl ICE™ Makers
Modular Pearl Ice
Ice production Approximately 950 lbs.
B • 55 • PS
PS/SP/S = Stainless Steel/Galvanized